BOND REFERNDUM IN SANITARY

DISTRICK "A" TUCKAHOE

PRECINCT

Crestview
Forest Heights
Freeman
Maybeury
Monument Hills
Pinchbeck
Ridge
Rollingwood
Skipwith
Spottswood
Tuckahoe
Tucker
Westwood

TOTAL

FOR

312
425
321
769
353
214
L85
664
571
472
6u5
365
557

6,153

AGAINST

93
83
82
105
89
35
115
11y
130
9y
130
63
96

1,229

TOTAL

418
512
41y
874
usy
249
600
791
T2
576
805
446
668

7,510
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